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(+1)8136447130

The restaurant from Tampa offers 72 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.7. What
Brent likes about Heights Pizza:

Every time | come here | leave satisfied knowing that | have gotten the best pizza in tampa. It never takes long
and the employees are nice and very helpful.the lunch special is awesome all around a great pizza place read
more. Delicious pizza is baked hot from the oven at Heights Pizza in Tampa using a time-honored method,
there are also fine vegetarian meals in the menu. Moreover, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and
grilled meat, There are also nice South American dishes on the menu.
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Non alcoholic drinkis

BOTTLED WATER

fippetizers

EMPANADAS

Etras

GARLIC KNOTS

Side dishes

GARLIC CHEESE BREAD

Vegelarian dishes

CARROT CAKE

Dessert

ITALIAN FRIED DONUTS

Spirits

AMERICANO

Ben & Jerry's

FUDGE BROWNIE

Calzone

CHEESE CALZONE

To Share

STREET CORN

Chicken Tenders

LARGE TENDERS

$1.7

$6.3

$7.6

$5.8

$6.3

$4.5

$15.3

$6.1

$17.9

Sweels & Desserts

TRES LECHES $5.8

Pizza Specialties

MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA

Harira Soup, Salad & Your
Choice of an fippetizer

SPINACH FETA

Otras Cosas

SWEET PLANTAINS $4.5
Brick Oven Pizzas

VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA

Sauces & Butters

GARLIC BUTTER

Para Picar | Snacks & Sides
FRIED YUCA $4.5
COOKIE

Nyheter

VEGAN LOVERS

Ezell' s Chicken Tenders

SMALL TENDERS $12.7
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Colombian Empanadas

BEYOND EMPANADA $4.5
Shirt
XTRA LARGE $17.6

lavash Wraps

SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE $4.5
Brick Oven Pizzeria
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

Pasta

BUILD YOUR OWN PASTA $11.5
HEIGHTS ALFREDO $14.0

Starters & Salads

WINGS
FRENCH FRIES $5.1

12 WINGS ORIGINAL $20.8
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER PIZZA

Uncategorized
GROUND BEEF EMPANADA $4.0
GUAVA CHEESE $5.4

émpanadas

BEEF AND CHEESE EMPANADA
CHICKEN EMPANADA
CAPRESE EMPANADA

Calzones

BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE
CHICKEN CAPRESE CALZONE
MEAT LOVERS CALZONE

Restaurant Calegory

o fa\ GLUTEN FREE

Gt

@ 578 VEGETARIAN

SIDE SALAD
ﬂ GREEK SALAD

HOUSE SALAD
CAESAR SALAD

Wings

6 WINGS ORIGINAL
24 WINGS BONELESS
12 WINGS BONELESS
6 WINGS BONELESS
24 WINGS ORIGINAL

$4.2
$4.2
$3.8

$15.3
$21.7
$21.7

$6.3
$13.1
$8.9
$10.2

$10.6
$38.3
$20.8
$10.6
$38.3
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120Z. CAN DIET COKE $1.5

PEPPERONI PIZZA
MARGARITA PIZZA

HEIGHTS PHILLY PIZZA
ESTAFETTA

HEIGHTS CHICKEN

GLUTEN FREE 12 $15.4
SUPREME PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Beverages

120Z. CAN ORANGE SUNKIST $1.5
120Z. CAN ROOT BEER $1.5
120Z. CAN COKE $1.5
2-LITER DIET COKE $5.1
2-LITER COKE $5.1
2-LITER SPRITE $5.1
120Z. CAN COKE ZERO $1.5

120Z. CAN SPRITE $1.5
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Heights Pizza
7504 N Florida Ave, Tampa,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -21:45
Tuesday 11:00 -21:45
Wednesday 11:00 -21:45
Thursday 11:00 -21:45
Friday 11:00 -21:45
Saturday 11:00 -21:45
Sunday 11:00 -21:45
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