



https://menulist.menu 7504 N Florida Ave, Tampa, United States (+1)8136447130

The restaurant from Tampa offers 72 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$9.7. What Brent likes about Heights Pizza:

Every time I come here I leave satisfied knowing that I have gotten the best pizza in tampa. It never takes long and the employees are nice and very helpful.the lunch special is awesome all around a great pizza place read more. Delicious pizza is baked hot from the oven at Heights Pizza in Tampa using a time-honored method, there are also fine-vegetarian meals in the menu. Moreover, there are fine American dishes, such as burgers and grilled meat, There are also nice South American dishes on the menu.

LARGE TENDERS



Non alcoholic drinks		Sweets & Desserts
BOTTLED WATER	\$1.7	TRES LECHES \$5.8
Appetizers		Pizza Specialties
EMPANADAS		MEAT LOVER'S PIZZA
Extras		Harira Soup, Salad & Your
GARLIC KNOTS	\$6.3	Choice of an Appetizer
Side dishes		SPINACH FETA
GARLIC CHEESE BREAD	\$7.6	Otras Cosas
Vegetarian dishes		SWEET PLANTAINS \$4.5
CARROT CAKE	\$5.8	Brick Oven Pizzas
_	, , , ,	VEGGIE LOVER'S PIZZA
Dessert		
ITALIAN FRIED DONUTS	\$6.3	Sauces & Butters
Spirita		GARLIC BUTTER
AMERICANO		Para Picar Snacks & Sides
Ben & Jerry's		FRIED YUCA \$4.5
FUDGE BROWNIE	\$4.5	Biscuits and Cookies
Calzone		COOKIE
CHEESE CALZONE	\$15.3	Nyheter
To Share		VEGAN LOVERS
STREET CORN	\$6.1	Ezell's Chicken Tenders
Chicken Tenders		SMALL TENDERS \$12.7

\$17.9

GROUND BEEF EMPANADA

GUAVA CHEESE

2

\$20.8

\$10.6

\$38.3

Colombian Empanadas		Empanadas	
BEYOND EMPANADA	\$4.5	BEEF AND CHEESE EMPANADA	\$4.2
		CHICKEN EMPANADA	\$4.2
Shirt		CAPRESE EMPANADA	\$3.8
XTRA LARGE	\$17.6		
		Calzones	
Lavash Wraps		BUILD YOUR OWN CALZONE	\$15.3
SPINACH AND ARTICHOKE	\$4.5	CHICKEN CAPRESE CALZONE	\$21.7
		MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$21.7
Brick Oven Pizzeria			
MEDITERRANEAN PIZZA		Restaurant Category	
		GLUTEN FREE	
These types of dishes are		VEGETARIAN	
being served		VEGAN	
PIZZA		0:1	L
		Dishes are prepared with	l
Pasta		GARLIC	
BUILD YOUR OWN PASTA	\$11.5	BUTTER	
HEIGHTS ALFREDO	\$14.0	MEAT	
Starters & Salads		Salads	
WINGS		SIDE SALAD	\$6.3
FRENCH FRIES	\$5.1	GREEK SALAD	\$13.1
		HOUSE SALAD	\$8.9
Popular Items		CAESAR SALAD	\$10.2
12 WINGS ORIGINAL	\$20.8	416	
BUFFALO CAULIFLOWER PIZZA		Wings	
		6 WINGS ORIGINAL	\$10.6
Uncategorized		24 WINGS BONELESS	\$38.3

\$4.0

\$5.4

12 WINGS BONELESS

6 WINGS BONELESS

24 WINGS ORIGINAL



Pizza 120Z. CAN DIET COKE \$1.5



PEPPERONI PIZZA

MARGARITA PIZZA

HEIGHTS PHILLY PIZZA

ESTAFETTA

HEIGHTS CHICKEN

GLUTEN FREE 12 \$15.4

SUPREME PIZZA

HAWAIIAN PIZZA

Beverages

120Z. CAN ORANGE SUNKIST	\$1.5
120Z. CAN ROOT BEER	\$1.5
12OZ. CAN COKE	\$1.5
2-LITER DIET COKE	\$5.1
2-LITER COKE	\$5.1
2-LITER SPRITE	\$5.1
120Z. CAN COKE ZERO	\$1.5
120Z. CAN SPRITE	\$1.5



Heights Pizza

7504 N Florida Ave, Tampa, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Monday 11:00 -21:45 Tuesday 11:00 -21:45 Wednesday 11:00 -21:45 Thursday 11:00 -21:45 Friday 11:00 -21:45 Saturday 11:00 -21:45 Sunday 11:00 -21:45